
SCHOOL CALENDAR 5783/2022 - 2023

ד "  בס

             School Hours: Monday-Thursday 8:40 am - 4:00 pm Friday  8:40 am - 1:30 pm

August Wednesday August 31 Professional Development Day for Staff

September Thursday September 1 Professional Development Day for Staff
Tuesday September 6 Early Childhood Orientation 10:30 am
Wednesday September 7 First Day of School for all classes
Tuesday September 20 Back to School Night 7:00 p.m. - 2:45 pm Dismissal 
Mon. - Tues. Sept. 26 - 27 Rosh Hashana - No Sessions

October Tues. - Wed. Oct. 4 - 5 Erev Yom Kippur/ Yom Kippur - No Sessions
Mon. - Tues. Oct. 10 - 18 Succos - No Sessions

Wednesday October 19 Classes resume - Delayed 10:30 am Opening 

November        Tuesday November 8 Professional Development Day for Staff - No Sessions for students 
Tuesday November 15 Picture Day
Wednesday November 23 Preschool Thanksgiving Parade & Street Fair
Thurs. - Fri. Nov. 24 - 25 Thanksgiving Vacation - No Sessions
Wednesday November 30 Parent Teacher Conferences - 2:45 pm Dismissal

December       Wednesday December 14 First Marking Period Ends
Tuesday December 20 Chanukah Mommy and Me: Early Childhood
Thursday December 22 Report Cards Available
Fri. - Mon. Dec. 23 - Jan. 2 Chanukah/ Mid-Winter Vacation - No Sessions

January Tuesday January 3 Welcome Back!
Saturday January 14 Mother - Daughter Melava Malka Grades K-8
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Day - Professional Development Day  - No Sessions for students
Saturday January 21 Father- Son Melava Malka Grades K-8

February        Wednesday February 8 First Grade Chumash Celebration
Wednesday February 15 Kindergarten Siddur Play
Monday February 20 Presidents' Day  - No Sessions

March Friday March 3 Purim Carnival
Monday March 6 Erev Purim - Early Dismissal at 1:30 pm
Tuesday March 7 Purim - No Sessions
Wednesday March 8 Shushan Purim - Delayed Opening at 10:00 am 
Tuesday March 14 Second Marking Period Ends
Friday March 24 Report Cards Available
Tuesday March 28 Parent Teacher Conferences - 2:45 pm Dismissal

April Monday April 3 Model Seder Day
Tues. - Fri. April 4 - 14 Pesach Vacation - No Sessions
Monday April 17 Classes Resume
Tuesday April 18 Yom HaShoah
Tuesday April 25 Yom HaZikaron
Wednesday April 26 Yom HaAtzma'ut Event

May Mon. - Fri. May 1- 5 Standardized Testing for K-7
Tuesday May 9 Lag BaOmer
Thurs. - Fri. May 25 - 26 Erev Shavuos/Shavuos - No Sessions
Monday May 29 Memorial Day - No Sessions

June Tuesday June 13 Early Childhood End of Year Event
Wed. - Thurs. June 14 - 15 Eighth Grade Graduation Trip
Monday June 19 Eighth Grade Graduation
Wednesday June 21 Last Day of School for Students -  1:30 pm Dismissal

Thursday June 22 Last Day of School for Staff; Staff Luncheon 
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